Data Sheet
P993
Low Range Differential
Pressure PCB Mount Sensor
Main Features
Pressure Ranges 1, 2, 5, 10, ±1, ±2, ±5 Inches of H2O
Electrical Connection 3 solderable pins, tin plated

use in conjunction with other electrical or electronic components, circuits or assemblies, or any other unsuitable material or substance) which has not been
expressly agreed by us prior to the sale of our products.
How to Order
Example:
P993-5B
Description:
P993 Pressure Sensor, ±5” H2O.
Pressure Ranges
1     0 - 1.0” H2O
1B   ± 1” H2O
2     0 - 2.0” H2O
2B   ± 2” H2O
5     0 - 5.0” H2O
5B   ± 5” H2O
10   0 - 10” H2O
5BP993
© 2016 Kavlico, a brand of Sensata Technologies. All rights reserved.
Kavlico’s General Terms & Conditions apply and can be found on our website. R
ef
.:
 D
S
_P
R
_E
N
_L
T_
JU
L
20
16
 I
 C
re
at
io
n-
D
es
ig
n:
 K
av
lic
o
-
P
ho
to
s:
 O
liv
er
 W
in
du
s,
 F
ot
od
es
ig
n
Sensata Germany GmbH
Potsdamer Strasse 14,
32423 Minden
Tel: +49 571 3859-0
Fax: +49 571 3859-119